
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group B18-402

Mon, 06 May 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Principles of the Humanities  Guskova A.O., Makedonskaya V.A.  T-107
Thu, 16 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Foreign Language  Stroilova A.G.  323
Mon, 20 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Vzorov N.N.  B-213
Mon, 20 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST History  Makedonskaya V.A.  B-215
Tue, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15/2
Tue, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Gani V.A.  B-304
Tue, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Mihaylov V.D.  A-100
Thu, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Chemistry  Kuchuk Z.S.  B-201
Thu, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Gani V.A.  B-304
Fri, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Vzorov N.N.  V-404
Sat, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  Merkulov E.Y.  V-103
Sat, 25 May 12:00 — 14:30 ATT Numerical Analysis  Gani V.A.  B-304
Sat, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Mihaylov V.D.  A-100
Wed, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Chemistry  Zhukova T.V., Lipanova N.V., Nagovitsyna O.A., Soroka I.V.,

Kuchuk Z.S., Valkov A.V.  B-304
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Klinduhov V.V., Tkachenko D.S., Gani V.A.  403
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Maksimenko V.V., Vzorov N.N., Zaharov O.V.  408
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Tischenko M.M., Mihaylov V.D.  407
Tue, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  Merkulov E.Y.  V-117


